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General Project Location Map 

Location: SR 3 and E CR 700 S 

County: Delaware 

Township: Monroe 

Des. No.: 2301081 

Date: 5/9/2025 

Coordinate System: WGS , 984 Web Mercator Auxiliary Sphere 
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Preparer: Samantha Kooy 
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